Jokab Safety AB Varlabergsvägen 11, S-434 39, Sweden
Original instructions
Smile 11EA AS-i
Emergency stop with safe AS-i input slave
Smile 11SA AS-i
Safety stop with safe AS-i input slave
Smile_11EA_ASi_Manual_(English)_v1B  www.jokabsafety.com

Sweden
declare that the safety components of JOKAB SAFETY
manufacture, with type designations and safety functions
as listed below, are in conformity with the Directives
2006/42/EC, (98/37/EC) and 2004/108/EC
AS Interface safety slave Smile 11EA AS-i.
Batch number: 0 to 9999, Serial number: 0 to 9999
AS Interface safety slave Smile 11SA AS-i.
Batch number: 0 to 9999, Serial number: 0 to 9999
Applicable harmonized
standards
EN 62061, EN ISO 13849-1,
EN 60947-5-1 & -5,
EN 60204-1, EN 50178,
EN 61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6
EN 55011
EN ISO 13850:2008
Other applicable standards
and documents
IEC/EN 61508-1..7
Compiler of technical file Mats Linger, Varlabergsvägen 11, S-43491 Kungsbacka,
Sweden
Kungsbacka 2009-12-18 Malmö 2009-12-18
Mats Linger
MD
Torgny Olsson
Vice MD
JOKAB SAFETY AB Varlabergsvägen 11, S-434 39 Kungsbacka, Sweden